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Component Shelf for Frame Attachment Enclosure
width 600 and 800 mm for TS — DK 7184.035

created: 24.05.2018 build on www.rittal.com/us-en

Product description

Version: Slotted

Description: And for upgrading legacy TS articles. For installation in enclosures without 482.6 mm (197
accommodation. Max. depth of component shelves = Enclosure depth — 100 mm.

Applications: For installing in enclosures without 482.6 mm (19") feature
Material: Carbon steel

Surface finish: Spray-finished

Color: RAL 7035

Mounting tip: A system chassis is also needed for the inner mounting level
Supply includes: Assembly components

Note: Max. depth of component shelves = Enclosure depth - 100 mm.
Product features

Suitable for: Enclosure type: TS

Width: 800 mm (31 )

Dimensions: Height: 29 mm (1.1 ")
Width: 671 mm (26 )
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Load capacity:
Packaging unit:
Weight/packaging
unit:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:

Product description
(long):
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Depth: 400 mm (16 )

50 kg surface load

1 pc(s).

3.46 kg (7.6 Ib.)

4028177165847

94039010

EC002620

EC002620

27189261

27189261

27189261

27189218

DK Component shelf, WHD: 671x29x400 mm, 50 kg, Slotted, For W: 800 mm, RAL 7035
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